


Across:

1. Tissue formed from cells with
thickened walls

2. Floury palm

10. Birge Hall week-end tradition
(acronym)

12. Some seedless, easily-peeled citrus
fruit

16 Maples

18 Some arginine codons

19 Penny-cress genus

21 Acacias native to arid or semi-arid
regions of Australia

22 Megasporangium remnants in ovules
25 Ouzo or arak flavorer

29 Solanaceae genus

31 Medicinal extract of grain-infecting
Claviceps

34 Hawaiian bird related to inferred
predators of Cyanea leaves!

35 Synonym of Camellia, named for the
Greek goddess of light

38 Angiosperm propagules used for avian
food

41 Bole-cutter

42 Floor covering (in brief), traditionally
made with flax oil and pine resin.

43 Dioecious, gymnosperm tree native to
tropical Asia known as padi oats

Down

1. Desired content of Birge Hall graduate
student offices

2. Queen Anne’s

3. Species studied by Gilroy lab?
(Acronym)

4. One-seeded, dry, indehiscent fruit
5. Low-lying meadow by a river

6. Brachystegia spiciformis

7. Building blocks of proteins (Abbr.)
8. Packet in the flowers studied by the
Cameron lab

11. Fruity palm

1 .(1994)
/ /91/7/2810.

13. One of two at locus

14.___ ’'sapple (Mandragora)

15 Common dicarboxylic acid

17. East Indian cereal yielding a
somewhat bitter flour

20. Paleo___

21. Site of 2014-15 Botany field course
23. What an unclassy person might do to
www.facebook.com/UniversityofWiscons
inbotany?

24. Protein complex studied by Otegui lab
26. Listing of all botanical genus names
(Acronym)

27.Bond formed from -OH and -COOH
29. Habitat of the endangered Cirsium
pitcheri

30. Gorse

32. Alliaceous bulb

33. Herbarium specimen not identified
(Abbrev.)

36. Porphyrin with iron core (British
spelling)

37. Large defined unit of geologic time
38. Methane produced by
microorganisms (Acronym)

39. Bascom Hill tree

40. Botany Chair, informally



Across:

1. Schlerenchyma
2. Sago

10. FAC

12. Satsumas
16 Acer

18 AGAs

19 Thlaspi
21 Gidgee
22 Nucelli
25 Aniseed
29 Lycium
31 Ergotin
34 Nene

35 Thea

38 Birdseed
41 Axe

472 Lino

43 Gnetum gnemon

Down
1. Sofa
2. Lace
3.ROS
4. Nut

5. Haugh

6. Msasa
7.AAs

8. Pollinium
11. Acai

13. Allele

14.

Satan

15 Malic

17.
20.
21.
23.
24.
26.
27.
29.
30.
32.
33.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Ragis
Sol
Guatemala
Unlike
ESCRT
ING
Ester
Dunes
Ulex
Onion
Indet
Haem
Aeon
BNG
Elm
Don






